TransBorgaro 2017

Pos Num
1 3
2 21
3 8
4 17
5 4
6 1
7 10
8 7
9 20

10 23
11 16
12 25
13 9
14 3
15 12
16 38
17 19
18 37
19 34
20 22
21 5
22 13
23 36
24 18
25 35
26 14
27 6
28 29
29 27
30 41
31 31
32 26
33 28
34 39
35 32
36 30
37 24
38 19
39 11

Pilota

DOWD John

DINI Fabrizio
JORGENSEN Brian
REYNARD Robbie
AALTONEN Miska
PUZAR Alessandro
SCHNEIDER Paolo
RAGGI Luca
BUSSEI Giovanni
PETRACCA Marco
CAPELLINO Davide
PASTA Dario
FANTON Michele
DUBACH Doug
PEROTTO Sergio
SECCI Carlo
PHILIPPAERTS David
CAROLEO Fabio
POLLARA Piero
BIANCIOTTO Davide
ARO Samuli

SOLA Cristian

MASSIGNANI Maximiliano
CARANZANO Francesco

MARENGO Marco
DUCATTO Federico
ANTONIAZZI Giorgio
BARITELLO Enrico

PORTIGLIATTI Alessandro

GIRONDI Andrea
CANATO Patrick
MARENGO Davide
BORLA Ivano
REGALDO Ivano
BORSELLI Federico
CHIABOTTO Loris
MORANDO Giuseppe
VEZZU' Diego
GIORDANO Gianluca
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Esposto ore: 15:54

Borgaro T.se, domenica 19 novembre 2017

G1
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10
11
13
15
16
14
20

22
17

21
18
23

27
12
26
24
30
37
28
25
29
19
32
31
34
36
35
39
33
38

G2
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11
13
10
28
12
17
32
16
21
18
37
19
34
22
25
20
14
23
26
24
36
27
29
31
30
35
33
45
45

Totale

10
10
14
15
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18
21
24
27
27
30
31
34
34
36
37
39
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46
46
a8
a9
50
51
51
51
53
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59
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65
66
70
72
78
83
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